

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful perspectives.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE



For All Advertisements

Call : 0120-6651

Premium Merchants Limited

Regd. Office: Omaxe square, Plot No. 14, 5th Floor, Jasola District Centre Jasola, New Delhi-110025
CIN: L51909DL1985PLC021077, Tel: +91 11 61119658

Email Id: premiummerchants123@gmail.com, Website: www.pmltd.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022
(Rs. In Lakhs)

	Quarter Ended on			Six Months period Ended on		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1 Total Income from operations	20.46	4.28	56.44	24.74	74.45	52.49
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extra-ordinary items)	36.15	(13.45)	54.20	22.70	70.19	45.92
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.15	(13.45)	54.20	22.70	70.19	45.92
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.45	(7.44)	41.02	20.01	54.82	43.64
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.45	(2.69)	41.02	24.76	60.25	1,599.95
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10 each)	99.80	99.80	99.80	99.80	99.80	99.80
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of accounting Year 2021-22						7,789.02
8 Earning Per Share (Rs) (Face Value Rs. 10)						
1 Basic	2.75	(0.75)	4.11	2.01	5.49	4.37
2 Diluted	2.75	(0.75)	4.11	2.01	5.49	4.37

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the unaudited results are available on company's website www.pmltd.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mseil.in.
- The detailed unaudited results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors in their meeting held on 11.11.2022

By order of the Board
For Premium Merchants Limited
Sd/-
Balbir Singh
Director
DIN: 00027438

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2022

Shree Rajas

CIN - L243

Regd. Office : 27-A, First Floor, Meera Neger , Housing
Website-www.srsl

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the

S. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operation
2	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
3	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
4	Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))
6	Paid up Equity share capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)
8	Earnings Per Share in Rupees (Face Value of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)
	1. Basic (not annualised)
	2. Diluted (not annualised)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.shreeejas.com) and on company's website (www.shreeejas.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors in their meeting held on 11th November, 2022. The figures of the previous period / year have been necessary.

Place: Durgapur
Date: 11-11-2022

R R Financial Consultants Limited

CIN: L74899DL1986PLC023530

Regd Off:- 412-422, 4th Floor, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Phone:- 011-23354802 Email id:-cs@rrfcl.com Website:- www.rrfcl.com

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter/ Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022
(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	461.23	506.28	361.65	967.51	748.19	1456.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.86	48.50	11.98	76.36	52.18	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.86	48.50	11.98	76.36	52.18	53.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.08	42.50	11.98	68.58	47.18	46.90
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	21.14	41.00	12.14	62.14	51.01	41.96
Equity Share Capital	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94	1,106.94
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year						3,461.80
Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic	0.19	0.37	0.11	0.56	0.46	0.38
Diluted	0.19	0.37	0.11	0.56	0.46	0.38

Key Standalone Un-audited Financial Information for the 2nd Quarter/ Half Year ended on 30th September, 2022
(₹ in lakhs)



OROSIL SMIT

Regd. Office: Flat No. 620, Hemkunt Ch
Corp. Office: A-89, Se
PH: +91 120 4125476 Email: info@orosil.com,

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

Sl No.	Particulars	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	13.5
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.7)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.1)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(14.1)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(14.4)
6	Equity Share Capital	413.1
7	Other Equity	
8	Earning Per Share (Face value Re. 1/- Each) (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations)	